

Jockey Hollow Chapter, Sons of the American Revolution Luncheon Registration Form

June 1, 2024: 11:30 A.M. The Exchange Restaurant

This form may be used to register for our next luncheon, on June 1, 2024, which will feature Benjamin L. Carp, Ph.D. as our guest speaker. Dr. Carp will be presenting on *The Great New York Fire of 1776: A Lost Story of the American Revolution*.

Please note that there are three options to register for this event due to our Special Promotion; please select one of the following three options:

Special Promotion Options

	4 •	4
	ntin	n I •
•	. , ,	и и.
_		•

Purchase the Official Jockey Hollow Chapter, Baseball Cap	\$25.00
Luncheon	
Total (Due Thursday May 9, 2024)	\$60.00
\	

_Option 2:

Purchase the first Official Jockey Hollow Chapter, Baseball Cap	\$25.00
Purchase a second Baseball Cap (also includes service pin or challenge coin)	\$20.00
Luncheon	\$35.00
Total (<u>Due Thursday, May 9, 2024</u>)	\$80.00

Regular Registration Option

__Option 3:

Total (RSVP by Monday, May 27, 2024. Payable in advance or at the door)\$35.00

RSVP to:

Jeff La Marca, President, Jockey Hollow Chapter: jockeyhollowsar@outlook.com

Mail Checks to:

Glenn Maguire, Treasurer Jockey Hollow Chapter, SAR 31 Glenside Drive Budd Lake, NJ 07828